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JEF1#% atomic nucleus
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BFEFREHE{A u atomic mass unit,u
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BEFRE=EE atomic mass constant
mo

—APC T B /12 X — A4 FR A T B L

JEFE atomic mass

LRI R SR C TSR 1/12 Z e, R T B

BEFFE# atomic number
BEFHUTERMYEILWFS . STEFENRTFHRE.

RE#  mass number

JE TP EH .

#Z %% nuclear radius
HEA IR E X .

a)  RAEAZ WL o3 A5 (10 212
by RALRL LT I3 A A2




 
 
    
   HistoryItem_V1
   InsertBlanks
        
     Where: after current page
     Number of pages: 1
     same as current
      

        
     1
     1
     1
     402
     338
            
       CurrentAVDoc
          

     SameAsCur
     AfterCur
      

        
     QITE_QuiteImposing2
     Quite Imposing 2 2.0
     Quite Imposing 2
     1
      

   1
  

    
   HistoryItem_V1
   InsertBlanks
        
     Where: after current page
     Number of pages: 1
     same as current
      

        
     1
     1
     1
     402
     338
            
       CurrentAVDoc
          

     SameAsCur
     AfterCur
      

        
     QITE_QuiteImposing2
     Quite Imposing 2 2.0
     Quite Imposing 2
     1
      

   1
  

    
   HistoryItem_V1
   InsertBlanks
        
     Where: after current page
     Number of pages: 1
     same as current
      

        
     1
     1
     1
     402
     338
            
       CurrentAVDoc
          

     SameAsCur
     AfterCur
      

        
     QITE_QuiteImposing2
     Quite Imposing 2 2.0
     Quite Imposing 2
     1
      

   1
  

    
   HistoryItem_V1
   InsertBlanks
        
     Where: after current page
     Number of pages: 1
     same as current
      

        
     1
     1
     1
     402
     338
            
       CurrentAVDoc
          

     SameAsCur
     AfterCur
      

        
     QITE_QuiteImposing2
     Quite Imposing 2 2.0
     Quite Imposing 2
     1
      

   1
  

    
   HistoryItem_V1
   TrimAndShift
        
     Range: all pages
     Trim: fix size 8.268 x 11.693 inches / 210.0 x 297.0 mm
     Shift: none
     Normalise (advanced option): 'original'
      

        
     32
            
       D:20110224102504
       841.8898
       a4
       Blank
       595.2756
          

     Tall
     1
     0
     No
     475
     324
    
     None
     Up
     0.0000
     0.0000
            
                
         Both
         AllDoc
              

       CurrentAVDoc
          

     Uniform
     0.0000
     Top
      

        
     QITE_QuiteImposing2
     Quite Imposing 2 2.0
     Quite Imposing 2
     1
      

        
     66
     69
     68
     69
      

   1
  

 HistoryList_V1
 qi2base





